60m jooks
7,73
7,81
7,88
7,89
7,91
7,95
7,96
7,99
8,00
8,03
(10)
8,04
8,15
8,16
8,17
8,22
8,24
8,25
8,26
8,28
8,28
(20
8,28
8,30
8,33
8,36
8,37
8,37
8,38
8,39
8,39
8,40
(30)
8,41
8,44
8,44
8,45
8,45
8,45
8,45
8,47
8,47
8,47
(40)
8,49
8,49
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,51
8,52
8,54
8,54
8,55
(50)

Lishanna llves
Liisa-Maria Truupdld
Carina-Renne Valdek
Johanna llves

Liiljan Neerot

Piibe Kirke Aljas
Katre Sofia Palm
Anet Maripuu

Diana Stahovskaja
Anete Siman

Hanna Sdnajalg
Karolina Orav
Eliise Anijalg
Karoli Kaart
Ethel Silla
Eliise-Triin Raun
Liis Grete Atonen
Kristiina Krause
Kristi Pappel
Marilis Remmel

Laura Nagel

Carol Annuk

Kristiina Kordtnikova
Kristin Lass

Brigitta Lees

Hanne Tonts

Kai-Melli Kapten
Zarina NetSiporuk
Liisbet Estra

Airiin Liisbet Strandson

Kirke Kilmhallik

Jennifer Veismann
Emely Karhu

Anastasia KovesSnikova
Leanne Siimumae

Cleer Poldsaar

Liis Johanson

Berit Kivisaar

Katlin Kruus

Laura Maria Haukanémm

Anna Kriger

Anna-Maria Vjazemski
Paula M&ik

Emma Treiberg

Ramona Eliis A. Metsaranta
Getrin Koort

Laura Ong

Anastasia Dankevits

Helina Kitsing

Nadezda Gritskevich

29.05.00 KJK Vike
24.03.01 Tartu SS Kalev
07.02.01 SK Lindon
05.01.99 KJK Vike
30.06.99 Néomme KJK
16.03.00 Tartu U. ASK
30.05.00 Saue KJK
27.05.00 Rapla JK
22.04.00 Tallinna SS Kalev
02.03.99 SK Altius

29.06.00 Tartu U. ASK
13.09.00 Tartu U. ASK
03.10.01 Tartu SS Kalev
10.11.00 Audentese SK
10.06.01 SK Altius
07.05.00 SK Lindon
20.05.01 Audentese SK
26.04.00 SK Fortis
29.05.00 Tallinna SS Kalev
11.04.01 KJK Saare

05.02.00

19.11.99 SK Altius
23.08.00 Parnu Kalevi KUK
07.01.00 Tartu U. ASK
14.11.01 SK Fortis
02.01.00 N6mme KJK
15.12.01 KJK Jarvala
31.03.99 Audentese SK
25.02.01 KJK Kose 2000
17.06.99 SK Altius

05.01.00 KJK Vike
17.12.00 KJK Vike
11.10.01 Niidupargi KJK
22.02.99 Tartu U. ASK
25.04.00 KJK Kose 2000
24.04.01 SK Altius
15.02.01 SK Fortis
11.02.99 SK Fortis
22.12.99 SK Fortis
31.03.00 SK Fortis

01.06.01 Audentese SK
26.10.00 Haapsalu KJK
16.10.00 SK Fortis
19.11.00

22.07.01 SK Altius
18.03.01 Tartu SS Kalev
08.04.00 KJK Vike
17.02.00 Tallinna SS Kalev
14.08.01 KJS Sakala
18.01.99 Tallinna SS Kalev

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1u18

3u18

1u18

2u18
ul8 gj
u18 ej

3ul18

4 u18

3

2 u18

u18 ej
16 ej
1u18
5u18
6 u18
3ul18
ul8 gj
8
2
9u18

1u18
2u18
2u18
12 u18 gj
6 u18
7 ul8
14 u18 gj
3u18
va ej
4 u18

15u18 gj
2u18
16 u18 ¢j
3u20

ul8 gj
17 u18 ¢j
8 u18

ul8 gj

u18 gj
11

17 u18
va €j
ul8 gj
ul8 gj
19 u18 gj
18 u18
21 u18 €j
2u18
24 u18 €j
3ul8

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Siauliai
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Rakvere
Tallinn/Audentes
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn
Tallinn/Audentes

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Voru

Parnu

Parnu
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Parnu

Tallinn

Parnu

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn

Tallinn

Tallinn

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn

14.01.17
04.03.17
29.01.17
15.12.16
21.12.16
20.12.16
14.01.17
14.01.17
25.01.17
21.12.16

20.12.16
18.02.17
16.03.17
29.01.17
29.01.17
07.02.17
07.02.17
25.01.17
22.01.17
29.01.17

16.02.17
26.12.16
15.12.16
14.01.17
07.02.17
07.02.17
14.01.17
26.12.16
07.01.17
26.12.16

14.01.17
10.01.17
14.01.17
23.11.16
21.12.16
14.01.17
07.02.17
17.12.16
17.12.16
25.01.17

29.01.17
07.02.17
17.12.16
11.01.17
14.01.17
29.01.17
14.01.17
09.12.16
14.01.17
09.12.16



8,55 Anette Alapert 08.06.01 Tallinna SS Kalev 9u18 e Tallinn/Lasnaméae 07.02.17



